505772616 11/14/2019 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5819433

SUBMISSION TYPE:		١	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ŀ	ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA						
		Ν	ame			Execution Da	
YUANHANG LI						07/03/2019	
RECEIVING PARTY D							
Name:	WUHA	WUHAN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS SEMICONDUCTOR DISPLAY					
Street Address:		305 ROOM, BUILDING C5, BIOLAKE OF OPTICS VALLEY, NO.666 GAOXIN AVENUE, WUHAN EAST LAKE HIGH-TECH DEVELOPMENT					
City:	WUHA	WUHAN, HUBEI					
State/Country:	CHINA	CHINA					
Postal Code:	430079	430079					
			Number				
PROPERTY NUMBER Property Type			Number				
		166134					
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	e DATA	166134	118				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	DATA	166134	118 mail address first; if tha				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	DATA	166134 o the e- d; if tha	118				
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Email: Correspondent Name	DATA be sent to f provideo	166134 o the e- d; if tha paralec RITA D	418 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>it is unsuccessful, it wil</i> gal@patnetpro.com DABUSH	ll be sen	t via US I		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to f provideo	166134 o the e- d; if tha paraleg RITA D C/O PA	418 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>it is unsuccessful, it wil</i> gal@patnetpro.com OABUSH AT-NET PRO LTD., 16 B/	ll be sen	t via US I		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Email: Correspondent Name	DATA be sent to f provideo	166134 o the e- d; if tha paraleg RITA D C/O PA	418 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>it is unsuccessful, it wil</i> gal@patnetpro.com DABUSH	ll be sen	t via US I		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to f provideo	166134 o the e- d; if tha paraleg RITA D C/O PA BNEI B	418 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>it is unsuccessful, it wil</i> gal@patnetpro.com OABUSH AT-NET PRO LTD., 16 B/	ll be sen	t via US I		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, i</i> Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to f provideo	166134 o the e- d; if tha paraleg RITA D C/O PA BNEI B	418 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>it is unsuccessful, it wil</i> gal@patnetpro.com DABUSH AT-NET PRO LTD., 16 B/ BRAK, ISRAEL	ll be sen	t via US I		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to f provideo	166134 o the e- d; if tha paraleg RITA D C/O PA BNEI B 2 F	418 <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>it is unsuccessful, it wil</i> gal@patnetpro.com DABUSH AT-NET PRO LTD., 16 B/ BRAK, ISRAEL	ll be sen	t via US I		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, i Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET I	DATA be sent to f provideo	166134 o the e- d; if tha paraleg RITA D C/O PA BNEI B 2 F F /	Mail address first; if that t is unsuccessful, it will gal@patnetpro.com DABUSH AT-NET PRO LTD., 16 B/ BRAK, ISRAEL 251/118 RITA DABUSH	ll be sen	t via US I		

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION

1	Attorney Docket Number	
i	First Named Inventor	LI. Yuanhang

[Page 1 of 2]

C\$20190806/US;TP191963-US

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

Given Name (first and	middle (if anvi)	Fam	Family Name or Surname			
Yuanhang	L 23/	LI	,			
nventor's Signature				Date (Optional)		
Warhang. Li				July . 03.2019		
Residence: City	State		Count	try		
Nuhan	Hubei		China			
Wailing Address	***************************************					
	Biolake of Optics Valley, No.	666 Gaoxin Av	enue, Wuhai	n East Lake High-tech		
	han, Hubei, 430079 China			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
City Wuhan	State		Zip 430079	Country		
	Hubei		430079	China		
LEGAL NAME OF SEC	OND INVENTOR:					
Given Name (first and middle [if any])			Family Name or Surname			
Inventor's Signature				Date (Optional)		
Residence: City	State		Coun	try		
Mailing Address						
City	State		Zip	Country		
LEGAL NAME OF THI	RD INVENTOR:			······		
Given Name (first and	middle [if any])	Fam	Family Name or Surname			
Inventor's Signature				Date (Optional)		
Residence: City	State		Coun	try		
Mailing Address						
	State		Zip	Country		

[Page 2 of 2]

CS20190806/US;TP191963-US

RECORDED: 11/14/2019